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/ NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 19289)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To TuE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

J .WarrenReedécC.s.Reed ........................ d. ¥arven Beod.-iaaaamn

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL CWNER (NO coal ) NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
P bamntonn, W, VYo, oo G Williamstown, W, Va, .
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
...Beptember Sth 193.1. .

PROPOSED LOCATION

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Villiams ___District
RODRESS. o0 = e e e sl e
e BDRGL  a County
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
oo e e i i s e

ADDRESS

J. Warren Reed & C,.S.Reedp,..

(GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

o
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated....... oept.201930 e

» - (). ‘F’.
Nl SRR e s aEa h R S , made byLucr‘eblaﬂ'Ha']‘lory C'.“...I“B”“ha?to

S Q - - th
J,Warr‘enﬂeedand.coo.ROCd _________________________________________ , and recorded on the.,..f% ........... day

........................................................................... , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial Distriet
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
X land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address.........____ day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

WELL OPERATOR

el LoV il

. 0 STREET
e;' Op e e ~ Well Operator

'\ - - CITY OR TOWN
‘\\'\,"7/?‘\ // P .‘ : \ //
e FROINIA 7
\—\_ Beihe = .
STATE
*Section- 8 . . ... . If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WO0=-7







T et

September 19, 1931

Mr. J« Warren Reed
Williamstown, W, Va,

Dear Sir:

Your notice of proposed well location No., 1
on the J. Warren Reed and C. S, Reed Farm was received in
this office Sgptember 9, 1931,

o objections have been filed on the ten
period subsequent to our receipt of your notice. Drilling
permit is hereby issued and found enclosed,

Very truly yours,

Chief of Department of Mines,
RVL:G

encl

01/05/2024

P




August 2, 1933

J. Warren Reed,
Williamstown, ¥. Va,

Dear Mr. Reed:-

In ohecking up our files, we

note that data sheets have noct been filed on your -

Well No. 1, in Williams district, Wood county,
J. Warren Reed & C. S. Reed farm, File No. W00-7.

: This is required by Rule 9 of
the Rules and Regulations and no record of drille-
ing is complete until such date is properly made
out and filed.

: Please attend to this matter
promptly as your data sheets are due to be filed
as soon as the drilling is completed.

Very truly yours,

Chief

NPR:mg

01/05/2024
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